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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 22 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
12-11-2023 - 16:30 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 53.36 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Glasgow (GBR) 5-12-2019

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:00.72  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 1:02.54  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 53.61  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 54.15;  18 - 11: 54.68
Points: FINA 2023

Place Namr YEAR lub COUNT I-Time S-Time Pts 50m 100m

1. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 54.45 54.34 26.03 28.31
2. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 55.70 55.12 26.78 28.34
3. RAVELINGIEN, Lana 03 BRABO BEL 56.64 56.13 27.03 29.10
4. MICHIELS, Nore 08 TSZ BEL 57.05 56.94 27.42 29.52
5. VANDERLINDEN, Siri 09 LAQUA BEL 56.97 57.04 27.79 29.25
6. CAVADINI, Caroline 90 CNBA BEL 57.75 57.72 27.83 29.89
7. METZEMAKERS, Lea 09 BRABO BEL 57.41 57.88 28.05 29.83
8. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 57.81 57.89 27.84 30.05
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 23 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
12-11-2023 - 16:32 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 1:42.85 TIMMERS, Pieter BRABO Netanya (ISR) 3-12-2015

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:00.83  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-MEN 11 - 18: 2:04.45  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 1:43.95  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-BOYS 20: 1:44.99;  19 - 11: 1:46.03
Points: FINA 2023

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. THIJS, Thomas BEL 97 ZGEEL 1:50.37 1:48.01 25.46 27.73 27.39 27.43
2. EMO, Jerome BEL 00 LDV 1:48.64 1:48.22 24.82 27.25 28.11 28.04
3. FONSECA GOMES, Tiago BRA 07 PSV 1:48.64 1:48.71 25.36 27.94 27.74 27.67
4. MARTENS, Noah BEL 00 BRABO 1:50.60 1:49.76 25.54 28.18 27.91 28.13
5. VANHECKE, Raphael BEL 06 LGN 1:51.67 1:50.33 25.87 28.37 28.47 27.62
6. DEOLET, Timothy BEL 95 MEGA 1:50.17 1:50.60 25.43 28.03 28.19 28.95
7. VANDERSCHRICK, S. BEL 00 BZK 1:51.57 1:51.33 25.62 28.07 28.55 29.09
8. COURBOIS, Thomas BEL 05 LGN 1:52.43 1:52.44 26.02 28.54 29.13 28.75
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 24 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
12-11-2023 - 16:35 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 29.70 GASPARD, Florine CNB Kazan (RUS) 6-11-2021

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 35.09  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 36.14  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 30.43  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 30.73;  18 - 11: 31.04
Points: FINA 2023

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. VERMEIREN, Fleur 02 BRABO BEL 31.24 30.93
2. BEER de, Hylcke 07 PSV NED 31.53 31.22
3. GEEROMS, Anke 00 TSZ BEL 31.86 31.55
4. PALMER, Grace 05 LGN BEL 32.01 32.11
5. VERSTREPEN, Siel 03 GZVN BEL 32.32 32.19
6. LAGEY, Liselotte 06 ZGEEL BEL 32.92 32.61
7. VAN DOOREN, Ante 06 ZN BEL 32.89 32.93
8. ZUSTERZEEL, Nina 08 PSV NED 32.80 33.05
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 25 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
12-11-2023 - 16:37 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 57.71 CAERTS, Basten DBT Moscow (RUS) 3-8-2017

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:08.31  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-MEN 11 - 18: 1:10.36  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 57.71  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-BOYS 20: 58.29;  19 - 11: 58.86
Points: FINA 2023

Place Namr YEAR lub COUNT I-Time S-Time Pts 50m 100m

1. GRONDEL, Charles 02 TRUST BEL 59.69 59.12 27.69 31.43
2. HEBB, Xander 03 ROSC BEL 1:01.80 1:01.50 29.04 32.46
3. VANDERHULST, Midas 01 TRUST BEL 1:03.08 1:02.77 29.09 33.68
4. HUYGHELIER, Loek 04 MEGA BEL 1:03.75 1:03.11 30.02 33.09
5. VRANKEN, Bartel 07 DMB BEL 1:03.62 1:04.08 30.16 33.92
6. DEPREZ, Lukas 06 TRUST BEL 1:04.02 1:04.12 30.25 33.87
7. WEYTS, Milan 04 BZK BEL 1:04.11 1:04.19 30.03 34.16
8. GARRAUX, Alois 03 PERRONBEL 1:04.76 1:04.93 30.39 34.54
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 26 Women, 400m Medley Open
12-11-2023 - 16:40 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 4:35.89 LECLUYSE, Fanny DM Kristiansand (NOR) 5-11-2017

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 5:18.42  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 5:27.97  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 4:38.56  /
TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 4:41.35;  18 - 11: 4:44.13
Points: FINA 2023

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. DUMONT, Sarah 07 NOC BEL 4:43.42 4:43.48
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:40.13 36.09 250m: 2:57.79 42.28 350m: 4:12.58 32.47

100m: 1:04.04 34.45 200m: 2:15.51 35.38 300m: 3:40.11 42.32 400m: 4:43.48 30.90

2. MERCIER, Faustine 07 DM BEL 4:54.74 4:48.14
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:42.99 36.88 250m: 3:00.55 40.36 350m: 4:15.38 33.58

100m: 1:06.11 35.51 200m: 2:20.19 37.20 300m: 3:41.80 41.25 400m: 4:48.14 32.76

3. VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne 09 ZN BEL 5:03.02 4:55.74
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:46.16 38.41 250m: 3:07.32 43.86 350m: 4:24.55 33.05

100m: 1:07.75 35.93 200m: 2:23.46 37.30 300m: 3:51.50 44.18 400m: 4:55.74 31.19

4. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 ZORO BEL 4:56.48 4:57.44
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:44.78 37.49 250m: 3:04.19 42.60 350m: 4:22.72 34.58

100m: 1:07.29 36.13 200m: 2:21.59 36.81 300m: 3:48.14 43.95 400m: 4:57.44 34.72

5. DE BONT, Sam 08 HOZT BEL 5:06.89 4:59.01
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:49.91 39.13 250m: 3:10.06 41.58 350m: 4:25.57 33.75

100m: 1:10.78 37.60 200m: 2:28.48 38.57 300m: 3:51.82 41.76 400m: 4:59.01 33.44

6. RINCHON, Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 5:01.43 5:00.22
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:45.04 37.92 250m: 3:06.82 43.68 350m: 4:26.05 35.25

100m: 1:07.12 36.13 200m: 2:23.14 38.10 300m: 3:50.80 43.98 400m: 5:00.22 34.17

7. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 ENLN BEL 5:06.05 5:03.04
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:49.48 38.96 250m: 3:10.78 43.88 350m: 4:29.83 34.61

100m: 1:10.52 37.59 200m: 2:26.90 37.42 300m: 3:55.22 44.44 400m: 5:03.04 33.21

8. KONINGS, Ylva 07 GZVN NED 5:08.35 5:06.86
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:49.26 39.32 250m: 3:12.56 45.00 350m: 4:32.91 35.35

100m: 1:09.94 37.52 200m: 2:27.56 38.30 300m: 3:57.56 45.00 400m: 5:06.86 33.95
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 27 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
12-11-2023 - 16:47 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 50.44 HEERSBRANDT, Francois WN Szczecin (POL) 9-12-2011

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 59.57  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-MEN 11 - 18: 1:01.36  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 50.73  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-BOYS 20: 51.24;  19 - 11: 51.74
Points: FINA 2023

Place Namr YEAR lub COUNT I-Time S-Time Pts 50m 100m

1. FONSECA GOMES, Tiago 07 PSV BRA 54.54 54.12 25.81 28.31
2. BAECKELMANS, Jarne 00 RSCM BEL 56.47 54.89 25.61 29.28
3. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA BEL 56.77 54.99 25.44 29.55
4. GEUENS, Lars 03 LAQUA BEL 56.62 56.13 25.85 30.28
5. LEIRS, Bavo 06 HZA BEL 57.72 56.53 26.52 30.01
6. DE MEYER, Niels 02 BRABO BEL 57.40 56.76 26.50 30.26
7. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 BZK BEL 56.62 57.00 26.60 30.40
8. DE SWERDT, Niels 07 TRUST BEL 57.94 57.71 26.62 31.09
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 28 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
12-11-2023 - 17:05 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 58.15 BUYS, Kimberly BRABO Chartres (FRA) 22-11-2012

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:08.60  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 1:10.66  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 58.54  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 59.13;  18 - 11: 59.71
Points: FINA 2023

Place Namr YEAR lub COUNT I-Time S-Time Pts 50m 100m

1. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 1:02.35 1:01.01 29.67 31.34
2. BUSSELS, Fleur 08 DMB BEL 1:04.47 1:02.64 30.65 31.99
3. BROECKAERT, Noor 07 BRABO BEL 1:03.40 1:02.80 29.96 32.84
4. VANHEUVERBEKE, Marthe05 MEGA BEL 1:03.50 1:03.03 30.55 32.48
5. MATTHEEUWS, Lie 05 MEGA BEL 1:04.38 1:04.01 30.66 33.35
6. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 1:04.68 1:04.62 31.46 33.16
7. HEIJL, Olivia 07 MEGA BEL 1:04.75 1:04.83 31.17 33.66
8. GOETHALS, Hilkje 95 MEGA BEL 1:04.89 1:05.96 31.52 34.44
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 29 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
12-11-2023 - 17:07 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 24.12 LAFORT, Iarre FIRST Aachen (GER) 26-10-2019

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 28.66  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-MEN 11 - 18: 29.52  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 23.87  /  TL-CE25M/
LT-EK25M-YOUTH-BOYS 20: 24.02;  19 - 11: 24.26
Points: FINA 2023

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. FRANCKX, Stan 02 TRUST BEL 24.52 24.30
2. VERRETH, Noah 05 MEGA BEL 25.94 25.45
3. VATA, Gjon 02 CNBA BEL 25.84 25.55
4. BERGES, Jens 01 HZA BEL 25.65 25.75
5. OHN, Antoine 02 HN BEL 26.12 26.07
6. GULDENTOPS, Kevin 00 TSZ BEL 26.20 26.14
7. ANDRIEN, Maxime 94 AQUABLA BEL 26.43 26.47
8. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 BZK BEL 26.84 27.70
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 30 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
12-11-2023 - 17:09 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 2:07.96 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Eindhoven (NED) 21-11-2021

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:29.29  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 2:33.77  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 2:09.65  /
TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 2:10.95;  18 - 11: 2:12.24
Points: FINA 2023

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. DUMONT, Sarah BEL 07 NOC 2:12.76 2:12.36 30.15 33.66 34.05 34.50
2. ZELLER, Pauline BEL 07 NOC 2:16.82 2:16.10 30.67 34.53 35.34 35.56
3. RINCHON, Rachel BEL 08 ENLN 2:23.19 2:20.04 30.91 35.94 37.71 35.48
4. DUPONT, Shannah BEL 07 DM 2:24.19 2:20.56 31.53 34.56 36.25 38.22
5. NAZARUK, Nicole BEL 09 STZ 2:23.83 2:20.90 31.10 36.21 36.84 36.75
6. NIJZIEL, Nova NED 08 ZGEEL 2:22.11 2:21.72 31.54 36.09 37.42 36.67
7. VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne BEL 09 ZN 2:27.74 2:24.94 32.40 36.12 38.92 37.50
8. ROMBOUT, Lisa BEL 01 HZA 2:26.12 2:25.75 32.80 36.95 38.40 37.60
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 31 Men, 200m Medley Open
12-11-2023 - 17:13 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 1:55.17 VANLUCHENE, Emmanuel GOLD Edinburgh (GBR) 12-12-2015

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:15.70  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-MEN 11 - 18: 2:19.77  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 1:55.41  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-BOYS 20: 1:56.56;  19 - 11: 1:57.72
Points: FINA 2023

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. VANHECKE, Raphael BEL 06 LGN 2:06.80 2:03.25 26.76 31.42 35.56 29.51
2. MABBE, Elian BEL 04 UZKZ 2:03.13 2:03.39 26.30 32.06 36.12 28.91
3. FONSECA GOMES, Tiago BRA 07 PSV 2:07.06 2:04.98 26.49 31.72 38.24 28.53
4. DECOSSAUX, Valentin BEL 95 TRUST 2:05.43 2:06.93 26.58 32.38 35.96 32.01
5. LAVDANITI, Zhulian Xhoi ALB 03 ZS 2:07.90 2:07.26 26.21 32.05 38.53 30.47
6. WIELANDT, Pieter BEL 93 FIRST 2:06.81 2:07.77 26.39 30.71 39.23 31.44
7. DAL, Thomas BEL 97 DM 2:07.97 2:07.95 27.76 32.82 36.79 30.58
8. WEYTS, Milan BEL 04 BZK 2:07.92 2:12.59 27.45 35.15 38.04 31.95
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 32 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
12-11-2023 - 17:32 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 4:00.05 DUMONT, Valentine NOC Budapest (HUN) 9-11-2020

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 4:38.27  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 4:46.62  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 4:07.40  /
TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 4:09.87;  18 - 11: 4:12.35
Points: FINA 2023

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. PISANE, Alisee 03 ENW BEL 4:13.43 4:08.74
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:32.06 31.38 250m: 2:35.12 31.52 350m: 3:38.43 31.71

100m: 1:00.68 31.38 200m: 2:03.60 31.54 300m: 3:06.72 31.60 400m: 4:08.74 30.31

2. HENVEAUX, Camille 06 LGN BEL 4:12.11 4:09.97
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:30.90 31.64 250m: 2:35.59 32.00 350m: 3:39.74 31.35

100m: 59.26 30.61 200m: 2:03.59 32.69 300m: 3:08.39 32.80 400m: 4:09.97 30.23

3. VANHAUWAERT, Lotte 04 ROSC BEL 4:17.49 4:12.07
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:32.96 32.07 250m: 2:37.01 31.84 350m: 3:40.56 31.68

100m: 1:00.89 31.73 200m: 2:05.17 32.21 300m: 3:08.88 31.87 400m: 4:12.07 31.51

4. VANDERLINDEN, Siri 09 LAQUA BEL 4:13.54 4:18.72
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:34.04 32.49 250m: 2:40.15 33.32 350m: 3:46.22 33.07

100m: 1:01.55 31.83 200m: 2:06.83 32.79 300m: 3:13.15 33.00 400m: 4:18.72 32.50

5. HOLLEBOSCH, Noa 07 MEGA BEL 4:23.46 4:20.76
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:34.86 32.82 250m: 2:40.79 33.23 350m: 3:47.83 33.78

100m: 1:02.04 32.35 200m: 2:07.56 32.70 300m: 3:14.05 33.26 400m: 4:20.76 32.93

6. MICHIELS, Nore 08 TSZ BEL 4:22.87 4:22.99
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:35.22 33.21 250m: 2:42.28 33.59 350m: 3:50.12 33.90

100m: 1:02.01 32.31 200m: 2:08.69 33.47 300m: 3:16.22 33.94 400m: 4:22.99 32.87

7. METZEMAKERS, Lea 09 BRABO BEL 4:23.37 4:24.80
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:36.32 33.69 250m: 2:44.23 34.05 350m: 3:51.95 33.58

100m: 1:02.63 32.66 200m: 2:10.18 33.86 300m: 3:18.37 34.14 400m: 4:24.80 32.85

8. VANSTEENKISTE, Lona 08 MZK BEL 4:28.92 4:25.07
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:36.35 33.53 250m: 2:44.37 34.12 350m: 3:52.56 34.02

100m: 1:02.82 33.10 200m: 2:10.25 33.90 300m: 3:18.54 34.17 400m: 4:25.07 32.51
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 33 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
12-11-2023 - 17:38 Results Final

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 29.66  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 30.55  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 25.92  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 26.18;  18 - 11: 26.44

Points: FINA 2023

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. RINCHON, Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 28.06 27.95
2. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 28.05 27.98
3. BEER de, Hylcke 07 PSV NED 28.75 28.14
4. HIEL, Maya 06 DBT BEL 28.83 28.27
5. PALUMBO, Mila 08 DBT BEL 28.77 28.42
6. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina 10 HOZT BEL 28.84 28.49
7. VAN DEN BOSCH, Maxine 06 RSCM BEL 28.84 28.54
8. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 28.90 28.98
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 34 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
12-11-2023 - 17:40 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 21.22 TIMMERS, Pieter BRABO Glasgow (GBR) 6-12-2019

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 25.02  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 21.39

Points: FINA 2023

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

1. AERENTS, Jasper 92 BZK BEL 21.67 21.73
2. GERVAIS, Lucas 96 CNBA BEL 22.27 22.39
3. THIJS, Thomas 97 ZGEEL BEL 22.40 22.47
4. VERRETH, Noah 05 MEGA BEL 23.09 23.03
5. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian 05 BZK BEL 22.81 23.16
6. VAN HOOYDONCK, Vincent 07 BRABO BEL 23.14 23.20
7. ANDRIEN, Maxime 94 AQUABLA BEL 23.44 23.54
8. BRUSTEN, Arthur 95 ENLN BEL 23.22 23.58



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980 Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 12-11-2023 18:03 - Page 1

CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 35 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
12-11-2023 - 17:42 Results Final

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:46.78  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 2:51.78  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 2:23.36  /
TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 2:24.79;  18 - 11: 2:26.23

Points: FINA 2023

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. PALMER, Grace BEL 05 LGN 2:29.07 2:23.85 33.42 36.58 36.30 37.55
Temp Limite CE - Limiettijd EK

2. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 KAZS 2:27.70 2:27.15 33.58 37.07 37.86 38.64
3. GEEROMS, Anke BEL 00 TSZ 2:27.36 2:28.08 32.98 36.92 38.45 39.73
4. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux BEL 05 ENLN 2:35.84 2:33.06 35.02 39.20 39.27 39.57
5. VAN DOOREN, Ante BEL 06 ZN 2:32.44 2:33.22 35.05 39.61 38.95 39.61
6. VERSTREPEN, Siel BEL 03 GZVN 2:35.09 2:37.86 34.91 40.53 41.41 41.01
7. EVENS, Noor BEL 09 GZVN 2:35.66 2:38.50 34.97 40.01 41.57 41.95
8. COLINET, Manon BEL 07 CNSW 2:35.31 2:39.01 36.17 40.15 41.32 41.37
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 36 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
12-11-2023 - 18:01 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 1:53.75 HENDRICKX, Lander LAQUA Sint Amandsberg 10-11-2019

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 2:15.49  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-MEN 11 - 18: 2:19.55  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 1:53.16  /  TL-
CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-BOYS 20: 1:54.29;  19 - 11: 1:55.42
Points: FINA 2023

QualRange Name Count YearTeam I-Time Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. FRANCKX, Stan BEL 02 TRUST 2:01.45 1:55.93 27.75 29.42 29.43 29.33
2. HENDRICKX, Lander BEL 94 LAQUA 2:04.81 1:56.24 27.07 29.25 29.64 30.28
3. VERRETH, Noah BEL 05 MEGA 2:06.50 1:59.99 29.16 30.61 30.50 29.72
4. SONNEVELD, Daan NED 06 OCE 2:05.01 2:01.58 28.35 30.88 31.27 31.08
5. LECOCQ, Justin BEL 08 ESN 2:06.78 2:05.73 29.71 31.75 32.37 31.90
6. HESSENS, Tristan BEL 07 MOSAN 2:08.06 2:08.67 30.17 32.43 33.33 32.74
7. SNEYERS, Liam BEL 08 ZN 2:08.94 2:08.85 30.10 32.84 33.41 32.50
8. CLAEYS, Arthur BEL 02 STA 2:08.77 2:09.62 29.70 32.30 33.38 34.24
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Event 37 Women, 100m Medley Open
12-11-2023 - 18:04 Results Final

RB-BR 25M 59.34 VANOTTERDIJK, Roos DMB Berlin (GER) 21-10-2022

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 1:09.60  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-WOMEN 11 - 17: 1:11.69  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 1:00.15  /
TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-GIRLS 19: 1:00.75;  18 - 11: 1:01.35
Points: FINA 2023

Place Namr YEAR lub COUNT I-Time S-Time Pts 50m 100m

1. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke 05 KAZS BEL 1:02.12 1:02.91 28.94 33.97
2. VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa 06 AZL BEL 1:06.06 1:04.15 29.80 34.35
3. BEER de, Hylcke 07 PSV NED 1:05.49 1:04.46 31.26 33.20
4. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo 04 ZORO BEL 1:05.13 1:04.52 29.55 34.97
5. HIEL, Maya 06 DBT BEL 1:06.17 1:04.89 29.03 35.86
6. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux 05 ENLN BEL 1:05.41 1:05.04 30.66 34.38
7. BUSSELS, Fleur 08 DMB BEL 1:06.18 1:05.94 29.69 36.25
8. PALUMBO, Mila 08 DBT BEL 1:06.85 1:06.16 29.65 36.51
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CB-OPEN-25m-2023
SINT AMANDSBERG, 11- - 12-11-2023

Programmanr. 38 Heren, 1500m vrije slag alg. leeftijdsgroep
12-11-2023 - 18:07 Resultaten

RB-BR 25M 14:44.76 HENDRICKX, Lander BEST Edinburgh (GBR) 12-12-2015

L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m : 17:03.92  /  L.T. BK 25m - T.L. CB 25m-YOUTH-MEN 11 - 18: 17:34.64  /  TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M : 14:49.86  /
TL-CE25M/LT-EK25M-YOUTH-BOYS 20: 14:58.76;  19 - 11: 15:07.66
Punten: FINA 2023

quaol PL NAME YEAR TEAM NAT Q-T TIME FINA

LT-EK/TL1. VANHUYS, Logan 97 DM BEL 15:13.28 14:48.34
Temp Limite CE - Limiettijd EK

100m: 56.27 56.27 500m: 4:54.32 59.73 900m: 8:52.58 59.61 1300m: 12:51.27 59.86
200m: 1:55.37 59.10 600m: 5:53.85 59.53 1000m: 9:52.28 59.70 1400m: 13:51.00 59.73
300m: 2:54.84 59.47 700m: 6:53.33 59.48 1100m: 10:51.78 59.50 1500m: 14:48.34 57.34
400m: 3:54.59 59.75 800m: 7:52.97 59.64 1200m: 11:51.41 59.63

2. MARTENS, Noah 00 BRABO BEL 15:19.01 15:09.15
100m: 56.93 56.93 500m: 4:55.38 59.46 900m: 8:59.12 1:01.84 1300m: 13:07.29 1:01.56
200m: 1:56.32 59.39 600m: 5:55.72 1:00.34 1000m: 10:01.58 1:02.46 1400m: 14:09.21 1:01.92
300m: 2:56.36 1:00.04 700m: 6:56.10 1:00.38 1100m: 11:03.88 1:02.30 1500m: 15:09.15 59.94
400m: 3:55.92 59.56 800m: 7:57.28 1:01.18 1200m: 12:05.73 1:01.85

3. LOVENS, Florentin 06 LGN BEL 15:46.86 15:20.18
100m: 59.66 59.66 500m: 5:05.42 1:01.55 900m: 9:12.59 1:01.80 1300m: 13:19.26 1:01.64
200m: 2:01.06 1:01.40 600m: 6:07.05 1:01.63 1000m: 10:14.18 1:01.59 1400m: 14:20.53 1:01.27
300m: 3:02.19 1:01.13 700m: 7:09.02 1:01.97 1100m: 11:15.94 1:01.76 1500m: 15:20.18 59.65
400m: 4:03.87 1:01.68 800m: 8:10.79 1:01.77 1200m: 12:17.62 1:01.68

4. COURTOIS, Maxime 06 LGN BEL 15:49.47 15:22.07
100m: 58.10 58.10 500m: 5:04.42 1:02.03 900m: 9:12.34 1:01.70 1300m: 13:20.16 1:01.81
200m: 1:59.52 1:01.42 600m: 6:06.99 1:02.57 1000m: 10:14.34 1:02.00 1400m: 14:22.39 1:02.23
300m: 3:00.89 1:01.37 700m: 7:08.93 1:01.94 1100m: 11:16.33 1:01.99 1500m: 15:22.07 59.68
400m: 4:02.39 1:01.50 800m: 8:10.64 1:01.71 1200m: 12:18.35 1:02.02

5. COURBOIS, Thomas 05 LGN BEL 15:50.71 15:31.63
100m: 59.81 59.81 500m: 5:07.71 1:02.07 900m: 9:17.50 1:02.57 1300m: 13:28.40 1:02.55
200m: 2:01.45 1:01.64 600m: 6:10.00 1:02.29 1000m: 10:20.34 1:02.84 1400m: 14:30.71 1:02.31
300m: 3:03.77 1:02.32 700m: 7:12.57 1:02.57 1100m: 11:22.96 1:02.62 1500m: 15:31.63 1:00.92
